Wellness Sushi LLC.
Income Statement
For the year ending 31 Dec, 2021

2021

Sales 282,188
Cost of Good Sold 93,477
Other Income -
Gross Profit 188,711
Sellling and G&A Expenses 58,416
Fixed Expenses 44,654
Taxes and License 839

Net Income 84,802



Wellness Sushi LLC.

Balance Sheet
As of 31 Dec, 2021

Assets

Cash and Equivalent
Account Receivable
Inventory

Total Current Assets

Equipments
Depreciation

Total Fixed Assets
Total Assets

Liabilities and Owner's Equity
Account Payable

Total Current Liabilities

Owner's Equity

Total Liabilities and Owner's Equity

5,007
1,075
10,558
16,640

6,012

6,012

22,652

2,652

20,000

22,652



Wellness Sushi LLC.
Statement of Cash Flow
For the year ending 31 Dec, 2021

Cash Flow from Operating

Net Income 84,802
Change in Inventory (7,795)
Change in Account Receivable (683)
Change in Account Payable 2,652
Total Cash Flow from Operating 78,976
Change in Equipments (5,490)
Total Cash Flow from Investing (5,490)
Member Distributions (84,802)
Change in Owner Equity 15,500
Total Cash Flow from Financing (69,302)
Net Change in Cash Balance 4,184
Cash at the Beginning of the year 823

Cash at the End of Year

5,007



