## Wellness Sushi LLC. Income Statement For the year ending 31 Dec, 2021

	2021
Sales	282,188
Cost of Good Sold	93,477
Other Income	-
Gross Profit	188,711
Sellling and G&A Expenses	58,416
Fixed Expenses	44,654
Taxes and License	839
Net Income	84,802

## Wellness Sushi LLC. Balance Sheet As of 31 Dec, 2021

	2021
Assets	
Cash and Equivalent	5,007
Account Receivable	1,075
Inventory	10,558
Total Current Assets	16,640
Equipments	6,012
Depreciation	
Total Fixed Assets	6,012
Total Assets	22,652
Liabilities and Owner's Equity	
Account Payable	2,652
Total Current Liabilities	
Owner's Equity	20,000
Total Liabilities and Owner's Equity	22,652

## Wellness Sushi LLC. Statement of Cash Flow For the year ending 31 Dec, 2021

	2021
Cash Flow from Operating	
Net Income	84,802
Change in Inventory	(7,795)
Change in Account Receivable	(683)
Change in Account Payable	2,652
Total Cash Flow from Operating	78,976
Change in Equipments	(5,490)
Total Cash Flow from Investing	(5,490)
Member Distributions	(84,802)
Change in Owner Equity	15,500
Total Cash Flow from Financing	(69,302)
Net Change in Cash Balance	4,184
Cash at the Beginning of the year	823
Cash at the End of Year	5,007